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IV Wellstar Spalding Medical Center 4 Yes 1-855-935-5888 No No No Emily Baldridge susan.baldridge@wellstar.org; 470-935-5528
IV Winn Army Community Hospital 9 No N/A No No No Michele Evans Michele.A.Evans13.civ@health.mil; 912-435-5308
II Atrium Health Floyd 1 Yes 706-509-5959 No No No Melissa Parris melissa.parris@atriumhealth.org; 706-509-5134
I Memorial Health University Medical Center 9 Yes 877- 550- 9337 option 1 Yes Some Yes Whitney Williamson whitney.williamson@hcahealthcare.com; 912-944-7629

III Hamilton Medical Center 1 Yes 706-202-6892 Yes No No Kim Brown kbrown@hhcs.org; 706-272-6154
III Piedmont Henry 4 No N/A No No No Jay Connelly Jay.connelly@piedmont.org; 770-630-4974
I Northeast Georgia Medical Center 2 Yes 770-219-6400 Yes No Yes Jesse Gibson jesse.gibson@nghs.com; 678-773-4074
II Wellstar North Fulton 3 Yes 1-855-935-5888 No No Yes Elizabeth Folse Elizabeth.Folse@wellstar.org; 770-751-2838

I Burn Grady Memorial Hospital - Trauma 3 Yes 1 855 55 TRAUMA1 No Yes Yes Sarah Parker sparker2@gmh.edu; 404 234 6060
II Piedmont Columbus Regional 7 Yes 706-571-1386 opt. 2 No No Yes Mary Bizili mary.willis@piedmont.org; 706-571-1599
I Atrium Health Navicent Medical Center 5 Yes 478-633-0043 Yes Yes No Faith Rand RN faith.rand@atriumhealth.org 478-633-1530

II PEDS Children's Healthcare of Atlanta at Scottish Rite 3 Yes 404-785-3627 (DOCS) No Yes No Kellie Rowker kellie.rowker@choa.org; 404-785-2261
IV Effingham Health System 9 No N/A No No No Charley Kendziorski charley.kendziorski@effinghamhospital.org; 864-554-0160

Adult Level I                 
Peds Level II AU Health 6 Yes 706-721-5600 Yes Some Yes Patricia Smith psmith6@augusta.edu; 706-721-3153

IV Wellstar Paulding Medical Center 1 Yes No No No KERRY B CARTER kerry.carter@wellstar.org; 770-547-5407
II Northside Hospital Gwinnett 3 Yes 1-855-662-6625 Yes No No Nadirah Burgess nadirah.burgess@northside.com; 678-312-1791

III w/Neuro Piedmont Cartersville 1 Yes 470-490-1100 No No No John Pope john.pope@piedmont.org; 470-490-2736
II Piedmont Athens Regional 10 Yes 706-475- 7799 No No No Kristi Perkins Kristi.Perkins@piedmont.org; 706 475 9453
IV Emanuel Medical Center 6 No N/A No No No Brooke Marsh bmarsh@emanuelmedical.org; 478-289-1361
IV Wellstar West Georgia Medical Center 4 Yes 855-935-5888 No No No Rachel Hand rachel.hand@wellstar.org; 706-812-2660
III Piedmont Walton 10 No 770-267-1751 No No No Karen Hust karen.hust@piedmont.org; 912-308-1839

II Doctors Hospital of Augusta 6
Yes 706-651-3030-Trauma               

706-863-9595-Burn No No Yes Christopher Ruiz christopher.ruiz3@hcahealthcare.com; 706-993-0464
Burn Joseph M. Still Burn Center 6 Yes 855-863-9595 No Yes No Farrah Parker farrah.parker@hcahealthcare.com; 706-651-6240

III AdventHealth Redmond 1 No N/A Yes No No Monica Trotter Monica.trotter@adventhealth.com; 706-802-3066
IV Morgan Medical 10 No 706-818-1879 No No No Christie Mathis christiem@mmh.org; 706-752-2282
III Crisp Regional Hospital 8 Yes 229-276-3719 No No No Ashley Bullington abullington@crispregional.org; 229-276-3719
III Fairview Park Hospital 5 Yes 1-877-550-9337 No No No Lynn Grant dianna.grant@hcahealthcare.com; 478-274-3194
IV Atrium Health Floyd Polk Medical Center 1 No N/A No No No Dawn Truett dawn.truett@atriumhealth.org; 706 509 6158
II Wellstar Kennestone Regional Medical Center 3 Yes 1-855-935-5888 Yes No Yes Danielle Johnson Danielle.Johnson@wellstar.org; 770-793-6079
III Archbold Medical Center 8 Yes 229-228-2832 No Some No Mary Beth Goodwin maregoodwin@archbold.org; 229-228-8087
III South Georgia Medical Center 8 Yes 229-433-4BED No No No Emily Brown emily.brown@sgmc.org; 229-433-4595

I PEDS Children's Healthcare of Atlanta at Egleston 3 Yes 404-785-7778 Yes Yes Yes Alicia Cochran alicia.cochran@choa.org; 404-785-6916
IV Memorial Health Meadows Hospital 9 Yes 877-550-9337 No No No Karrie Page Karrie.Page@hcahealthcare.com; 912-535-5419
III Wellstar Cobb 3 No 1-855-935-5888 No No No Winston Charles winston.charles@wellstar.org 470-732-3871 


